
 P R I C I N G 

MUSIC LESSONS

         AGE	         	    FREQUENCY                      DURATION                   COST (MONTH)

         AGE	         	    FREQUENCY                      DURATION                   COST (MONTH)

         AGE	         	    FREQUENCY                      DURATION                   COST (MONTH)

         AGE	         	    FREQUENCY                      DURATION                   COST (MONTH)

         AGE	         	    FREQUENCY                      DURATION                   COST (MONTH)

Weekly

Weekly

Weekly

Weekly

Weekly

Weekly

Weekly

Weekly

Weekly

Weekly

30m

60m

60m

60m

60m

60m

30m

60m

30m

60m

$55

$110

$110

$110

$110

$110

$120

$240

$120

$240

3

4-5

6-11

8-14

6 to Adult

7 to Adult

6 to Adult

6 to Adult

7 to Adult

7 to Adult

PIANO LESSONS 
G R O U P

GUITAR LESSONS (ELECTRIC OR ACOUSTIC)
G R O U P

MUSIC CLASSES FOR YOUNG CHILDREN 
G R O U P

I N D I V I D U A L

I N D I V I D U A L



 P R I C I N G 

MUSIC PROGRAMS & 
INDIVIDUALS LESSONS

         AGE	         	    FREQUENCY                      DURATION                   COST (MONTH)

         AGE	         	    FREQUENCY                      DURATION                   COST (MONTH)

         AGE	         	    FREQUENCY                      DURATION                   COST (MONTH)

         AGE	         	    FREQUENCY                      DURATION                   COST (MONTH)

         AGE	         	    FREQUENCY                      DURATION                   COST (MONTH)

Weekly

Weekly

Weekly

Weekly

Weekly

Weekly

Weekly

60m

60m

60m

30m

60m

30m

60m

$110

$110

$110

$120

$240

$120

$240

7 to Adult

7 to Adult

13 to Adult

7 to Adult

7 to Adult

7 to Adult

7 to Adult

UKELELE LESSONS 
G R O U P

DRUMS LESSONS 
G R O U P

PLAY IN A BAND
G R O U P

I N D I V I D U A L

I N D I V I D U A L


