

# YAMAHA MUSIC SCHOOL

# MUSIC LESSONS

#### **MUSIC CLASSES FOR YOUNG CHILDREN**

GROUP

AGE	FREQUENCY	DURATION	COST (MONTH)
3	Weekly	30m	\$55
4-5	Weekly	60m	\$110
6-11	Weekly	60m	\$110
8-14	Weekly	60m	\$110

# **PIANO LESSONS**

GROUP

AGE	FREQUENCY	DURATION	COST (MONTH)
6 to Adult	Weekly	60m	\$110

#### INDIVIDUAL

AGE	FREQUENCY	DURATION	COST (MONTH)
6 to Adult	Weekly	30m	\$120
6 to Adult	Weekly	60m	\$240

# **GUITAR LESSONS (ELECTRIC OR ACOUSTIC)**

GROUP

AGE	FREQUENCY	DURATION	COST (MONTH)
7 to Adult	Weekly	60m	\$110

#### INDIVIDUAL

AGE	FREQUENCY	DURATION	COST (MONTH)
7 to Adult	Weekly	30m	\$120
7 to Adult	Weekly	60m	\$240



# YAMAHA MUSIC SCHOOL

PRICING

# MUSIC PROGRAMS & INDIVIDUALS LESSONS

#### **UKELELE LESSONS**

GROUP

AGE	FREQUENCY	DURATION	COST (MONTH)
7 to Adult	Weekly	60m	\$110

#### INDIVIDUAL

AGE	FREQUENCY	DURATION	COST (MONTH)
7 to Adult	Weekly	30m	\$120
7 to Adult	Weekly	60m	\$240

#### **DRUMS LESSONS**

GROUP

AGE	F	REQUENCY DI	JRATION (	COST (MONTH)
7 to Ac	dult	Weekly	60m	\$110

#### INDIVIDUAL

AGE	FREQUENCY	DURATION	COST (MONTH)
7 to Adult	Weekly	30m	\$120
7 to Adult	Weekly	60m	\$240

#### **PLAY IN A BAND**

GROUP

AGE	FREQUENCY	DURATION	COST (MONTH)
13 to Adult	Weekly	60m	\$110